
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St Werburgh’s School Catholic Life 

Newsletter – Spring 23 

Welcome One Another As Christ Has Welcomed You Romans 15:7 

 

Religious Education 

Don’t forget to have a look at what we are 

learning about in our RE lessons on the school 

website 

https://www.stwerburghs.wirral.sch.uk/religio

us-education 

Please pray with us. 

A welcoming and nurturing community where diversity and uniqueness is supported and 

celebrated. 

Happy Easter! We had a wonderful Holy 

Week exploring the 

passion of our Lord.  

Father Ray and the 

Shrewsbury Youth 

Mission Team joined us. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Summer Term Stay & Pray & Dates for your diary – please come and join us 

 

Every Sunday 11am Sunday 11am Mass & Children’s Liturgy – St Werburgh & St Laurence Church 

F1 stay & pray Friday 12th May 

F2 stay & pray Tuesday 16th May 

 

Y1 stay & pray Thursday 11th May 

Y2 stay & pray Monday 24th April 

Y3 stay & pray Friday 28th April 

Y4 stay & pray Wednesday 10th May 

Y5 stay & pray Wednesday 17th May 

Y6 stay & pray Monday 22nd May 

Y3 First Forgiveness Thursday 15th June (Friday 16th – reserve in case of rain) 

Y3 First Holy Communion Saturday 24th June – 11am 

Y6 Retreat Day & Leaver’s Mass Tuesday 11th July – Mass midday 

Have a look at Twitter @WerburghsWirral 

to see what else we have been up to using 

our unique, God given, gifts and talents. 

Well done to our Mini Vinnies for organising 

The Big Lent Walk in aid of Cafod. The children 

walked 26,505 metres and we raised £30. Thank 

you for your donations. 

Year 2 visited Father Ray at church to 

learn about the Mass & Year 1 learnt 

about Baptism. 

Our local MP visited us to tell us about 

how we can help our local community. 

#Catholic social teaching 

Year 4 visited Aber Falls in North 

Wales. We are stewards of God’s 

wonderful world. 

We are talented artists and musicians. 


